Moulding & Millwork Profile Guide
DISTRIBUTION CENTERS
Boise, ID
Bozeman, MT
Denver, CO
Ontario, CA
Phoenix, AZ
Sacramento, CA

M I S C E L L A N E O U S
129 - BASE SHOE
7/16" x 11/16"	 FJP
267 - LATTICE
1/4" x 1-3/8"	 SP
142 - SCREEN MOULD
1/4" x 3/4"	 SP
180 - BRICKMOULD
1-1/4" x 2"	 FJP KA
KEY:    FJP  Fingerjoint Primed Pine    FJ  Fingerjoint Raw Pine    KA  Knotty Alder     M  MDF
26 Moulding images are not to scale
IN
D
EX
BASE
10 403 MDF F31140316 16'
603 MDF F31160316 16'
803 MDF F31180316 16'
603M MDF F31260316 16'
805 MDF F31280516 16'
413 KA HDKA413 R/L
603 KA HDKA603 R/L
623 MDF F31162316 16'
623 FJ P21062316 16'
620 MDF F31162016 16'
618 MDF F31061816 16'
618 PFJ HDPP618 16'
818 MDF F31081816 16'
145 FJ P21014516 16'
145 MDF F31014516 16'
145 KA HDKA145 R/L
145 KA FJ A21014516 16'
11 368 MDF F31236816 16'
680 KA A110680K R/L
680 MDF F31068016 16'
568 MDF F31256816 16'
218 MDF F31021816 16'
6688 MDF F311668816 16'
411 FJ P21041116 16'
411 KA A110411K R/L
411 MDF F31241416 16'
414 MDF F31141416 16'
414 FJ P21041416 16'
412 KA HDKA412 R/L
412 KA A110412K R/L
412 MDF F31041216 16'
514 FJ P21051416 16'
514 MDF F310514A16 16'
512 KA A110512K R/L
512 MDF F31051216 16'
712 MDF F31071216 16'
12 444 MDF F32044416 16'
444 FJ P21044416 16'
604 MDF F31060416 16'
316 MDF F31231616 16'
677 MDF F31067716 16'
877 MDF F31087716 16'
713 MDF HDFB713 16'
713 PFJ HDPP713 16'
726 PFJ HDPP726 16'
730 PFJ HDPP683 16'
730 MDF F31173016 16'
733 FJ P21073316 16'
735 FJ P21073516 16'
739 MDF F31073916 16'
I N D E X
N
A
M
E
PA
G
E
LE
N
G
TH
C
O
D
E
CASING
13 473 FJ P22047316 16'
473MDF F32047371 7'
473 MDF F32047317 17'
313 MDF F32031371 7'
313 MDF F32031317 17'
433 KA HDKA433 R/L
303 MDF F32230372 7'
303 MDF F32230317 17'
315 MDF F32231517 17'
493 MDF F32249317 17'
493S MDF F322496S17 17'
345 FJ P22034516 16'
345 KA HDKA345 R/L
345 MDF F32034571 7'
345 MDF F32034586 8'6"
345 MDF F32034517 17'
377 MDF F32037771 7'
377 MDF F32037717 17'
323 MDF F32032317 17'
16 346 PFJ HDPP346-7 7'
346 MDF F320346A71 7'
346 MDF F320346A17 17'
365 MDF F32036517 17'
363 MDF F32236317 17'
356 MDF F32135671 7'
356 MDF F32135617 17'
356 FJ P22035616 16'
311 MDF F320311A71 7'
311 MDF F320311A17 17'
311 KA A120311K R/L
312 FJ P22031216 16'
312 MDF F32031271 7'
312 MDF F32031286 8'6"
312 MDF F32031217 17'
312 KA HDKA312 R/L
304 MDF F32030417 17'
318 MDF F32031817 17'
17 380 MDF F32038071 7'
380 MDF F32038017 17'
380 PFJ HDPP386-7 7'
380 PFJ HDPP386 14'
388 KA A120388K R/L
388 MDF F32038817 17'
327 PFJ HDPP327-7 7'
327 PFJ HDPP327 14'
396 MDF F32039617 17'
972 FJ P22097216 16'
72 MDF F32007216 16'
5514 MDF F322551416 16'
544 MDF F36054416 16'
546 MDF F33054616 16'
545 KA A120545K R/L
548 MDF F33054816 16'
RB4 MDF F320RB416 16'
RB4A KA A130RB4A R/L
N
A
M
E
PA
G
E
LE
N
G
TH
C
O
D
E
CROWN
20 726 MDF F33072616 16'
794 MDF F33079416 16'
796 MDF F33079616 16'
74 FJ P23005416 16'
45 MDF F33004516 16'
46 FJ P23004616 16'
48 FJ P23004816 16'
48 MDF F33004816 16'
48 KA A130048K R/L
51 FJ P23005116 16'
51 KA A130051K R/L
51 MDF F33005116 16'
54 FJ P23005416 16'
305 MDF F33030516 16'
N
A
M
E
PA
G
E
LE
N
G
TH
C
O
D
E
MISCELLANEOUS
21 106SL MDF F362106SL 16'
108SL MDF F362108SL 16'
246 MDF F290246A16 16'
480 MDF F26048016 16'
108A MDF F270108A16 16'
877 FJ P25088770M 7'
877 FJ P25087717 17'
877 KA A150877S70 7'
877 KA A150877S80 8'
887 FJ P25088770M 7'
887 FJ P250L88770M 8'
887 SP HDSP1887 R/L
106TG MDF F363106TG 16'
TJSTOP TJSTOP 7'
22 937 FJ P25093770M 7'
937 FJ P25093780M 8'
937 FJ P25093717 17'
947 FJ P25094770M 7'
231 FJ P24023116 16'
233 FJ P24023316 16'
292 SP HDSP292 R/L
23 450 FJ P24045016 16'
451 FJ P24045116 16'
204 FJ P24020416 16'
205 FJ P25020516 16'
24 186 FJ P24018616 16'
187 FJ P24018716 16'
390 KA A130390K R/L
390 SP HDSP390 R/L
390 MDF HDFB390 16'
106 PFJ HDPP106 16'
108 FJ P24010816 16'
95 FJ P24009516 16'
TJCOVE TJCOVE 8'
25 129 PFJ HDPP129 16'
267 SP HDSP292 R/L
142 SP HDSP142 R/L
180 PFJ P32018018 18'
180 KA A120180K08 8'
180 KA A120180K10 10'
27Moulding images are not to scale www.orepac.com
IN
D
EX